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LIST OF DEPARTMENTAL CHART

1) Dant utaptti kram

2) TELVISION Chart vital of neonate
3) Developmental milestones

4) Neonatal jaundice

5) Characteristics of LBW Babies

6) Asthayi Dant

7) Vaya vibhajana

8) Height & weight chart

9) Weight chart

10) Wooping cough ( pertusis )

Matrustanya ka mahatw

11)

12) Grades of dehydration
13) Bala grah lakshan

14) Hypothyroidism

15) Febrile convulsion

16) sickle cell anaemia

17) Diphtheria
Balak sanskara

18)
19) Balgraha sankhya
20) Normal height chart 28€ wise

21) Malnutrition
Immunization schedule

22)
23) Marasmus & kwashiorkor
24) Phakka
25) Immunization schedule New
o ayurveda

26) Janmajat rog v visangatiya according t
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28)
29)
30)
31)
32)
33)
34)
35)
36)
37)
38)
39)
40)
41)
42)
43)
44)
45)
46)
47)
48)
49)
50)
51)
52)
53)
54)
55)
56)

57)

Milestones- neurological & motor development
Congenital anomalies of neonates

Malnutrition PEM

ASHTAMA - TAMAKSHWAS
Rheumatic fever in children- AMAWATA

Dengue

Pneumonia
Whooping cough — kukkurcough

Hepatitis
Annaprashan sanskar

Worm infestation

Pharyngitis
Mumps — karnmool shoth

Measles — romantika
Malaria in children

Chudakarma or mundane sanskar
Meningitis

Typhoid-Antrik jwar

Masurika — chicken pox —kanjanya
Rubella in children

Nishkraman sanskar

Tonsillitis

Tuberculosis in children
Cerebral palsy

Apasmar- epilepsy

Goiter - galagand

Nirudhh prakash - phimosis
Jatkaranma sanskar

Dipthria- rohini
Suwarnprashnache mahatw

Karn wedhan sanskar



58)
59)
60)
61)
62)
63)
64)
65)
66)
67)
68)
69)
70)

Wedarambh sanskar
APGAR score

Age classification of children

Kuposhan janya wikara acco. Ayurveda
Role of pranayam in children

Dhoopan karama

Role of yoga in children

Good health directives for children

Brain activities,games for children
Indication of PANCHAKARAN In paediatrics

Phototherapy
Top 10 PD tips for children

First aids in childrens
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LIST OF OPD CHART - 18

1)  Respiratory rate and heart rates in different ages

2)  Newborn infant maternal disorders & possible adverse
effect on foetus

3)  Vitamins

4) Rickets

5) Neonatal reflexes

6) Resuscitation

7) Sthayi dantodbhav kala

8) Hydrocephalus

9)  Normal weight & height

10) Dehydration

11) Immunization program schedule

12) Normal pathological investigation

13) Clinical features of full term & preterm baby

14) Height weight chart

15)  ADHD atikriya shilata

16) ADHD Anawdhan

17) AUTISM

18) SUWARNPRASHANACHE MAHATW
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LIST OF DEPARTMENTAL MODELS. 09

1) KUMARAGAR
2) KRIDANAKANI

3) PHOTOTHERAPY

4) NEONATE MODEL

5) SANSKAR IN CHILD

6) DEVELOMENTAL MILESTINE

7) PEDIATRIC HOSITAL

8) IMPORTANT KALPA IN CHILD

9) VAY BHEDA AND AHAR KALPANA
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PROFESSOR & HOD
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